Land at Glassonby extending to approximately 2.25 hectares (5.56 acres) of agricultural land.

Offers Over - £70,000 (Seventy Thousand Pounds)

Lot 2: Land at Gamblesby extending to approximately 15.37 hectares (37.98acres) of agricultural land.

Offers Over - £265,000 (Two Hundred and Sixty Five Thousand Pounds)

These particulars are given as a general outline and your attention is drawn to the Important Notice printed within.

LOCATION
The property is situated in close proximity to the village of 
Glassonby  and Gamblesby in the Westmorland and Furness